
WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS FOR RADIUM REMOVAL 
FOR THE 

CITY OF WARM SPRINGS, GEORGIA 
BIDDERS LIST 

 
Project Manager:  Kelby Hobbs 

Cost of Plans:   $100.00 
Bid Date: November 13, 2013    

Project Estimated Cost:  $565,000.00 
08-051 

 
Bid Set # Sold To Date Sent Via 

1 
  

The City of Warm Springs  
3636 White House Parkway 
Warm Springs, GA   31830 
706-655-9096 (T) 
706-655-2814 (F) 
 

10/11/13  Fedex 

2 EMI – Kelby Hobbs 10/11/13   
 

 
3 

Keeley Garrett 
Allen-Smith Consulting 
282 Youth Jersey Road 
Covington, GA  30024 
770-788-3848 (T) 
keeley@allensmithconsulting.com 

10/14/13  USPS 

 
4 

Carlos Echevarria 
Hatchery Manager 
Warm Springs National Fish 
Hatchery 
5308 Spring Street 
Warm Springs, GA  31830 
 

10/14/13  USPS 

 
5 

Brian Tieslau 
Lanier Contracting Company 
3690 Lawrenceville-Suwanee Rd. 
Suwanee, GA  30024 
770-932-1800 (T) 
770-945-2481 (F) 
ttieslau@laniercontracting.com 
 

10/14/13  USPS 

 
6 

Jeannie Cole 
P.F. Moon and Company, Inc. 
2207 Highway 103 
West Point, GA  31833 
706-643-1524 (T) 
706-645-1511 (F) 
jcole@pfmoon.com 
 

10/15/13 Fedex 



 
 
7 

Eric Nicol 
Adedge Water Technologies, LLC 
5152 Belle Wood Court 
Suites A & B 
Buford, GA  30518 
678-730-6513 (T) 
678-730-6514 (F) 
eric@adedgetechnologies.com 
 

10/15/13 Fedex 

 
8 

Patsy Reeves 
Layne Christensen Company 
3720 North Palafox Street 
Pensacola, FL  32505 
850-432-5101 (T) 
850-432-2999 (F) 
patsy.reeves@layne.com 
 

 10/17/13 USPS 

9 Reed Construction Data 
30 Technology Park South 
Suite 100 
Norcross, GA  30092 
ATTN:  Document Processing 
770-209-3433 (T) 
800-303-8629 (F) 
devica.sampath@reedbusiness.com 
 

10/17/13  Fedex 

10 Diana Lounsbury 
The Blue Book 
800 E. Main Street 
(Old Route 6 & Indian Hill) 
Jefferson Valley, NY   10535 
800-431-2584, EXT. 3022 (T) 
914-243-4936 (F) 
dlounsbury@thebluebook.com 
 

 10/21/13 Fedex 

11 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Garland Long 
Lakeshore Engineering, LLC 
1259 Ellsworth Drive, NW 
Atlanta, GA  30318-4105 
404-355-3976 (T) 
404-355-2429 (F) 
glong09@bellsouth.net 

 10/25/13 Mailed 

12 Matt Crawford 
Crawford Grading & Pipeline, Inc. 
1505 Dunlap Road 
Luthersville, GA  30251 
770-927-0413 (T) 
770-927-2533 (F) 
cgp@crawfordgrading.com 
 

10/28/13 Mailed 
 

mailto:eric@adedgetechnologies.com


 
13 Kerry Moore 

Willow Construction 
3970 Flint Hill Road 
Powder Springs, GA  30127-2809 
770-222-1555 (T) 
770-222-9139 (F) 
kmoore@wilocon.com 
 

10/29/13  Fedex 
 

14 
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